MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD

Summary Statement of Assets and Lizbilities /

As of 31 March 2008

Assets

Cash
Interbank and money market items
Securlties purchased under resale agreements
Investments in securities, net

{with obligations Baht 0.00)
Credit advances (net of allowance for doubtful accounts)
Accrued interest receivables
Properties foreclosed
Customers' liabllities under acceptances
Premises and equipment, net
Qther assets

Total Assets
Customers' abifities under unmatured bills
Total

Baht
6,651,776.75
8,883,044,937.25

24,184,137,406.61

76,278,159,337.23
423,797,016.06

90,204,744.98
7,852,454,177.83

119,718,449,396.71

1,260,312,461.10

120,998,761,857.81'

Non-Perfarming Loans ¥ (net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)
{ 0.15 percents of total loans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Parforming Loans)

Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)

Actual allowance for doubtful accounts

Loans to related parties

Loans to related asset management companies
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring

Changes In assets and tabilities this month due to the penalty expenses

from violating the Commercial Banking Act B.E.2505 and

amended Act, sectlon

Significant contingent liabilities
Avals to bills and guarantees of lcans
Letters of credit

Liabilities

Deposits
Interbank and money market items
Liabiities payable on demand
Securities sold under repurchase agreements
Borrowings
Bank's llabilities under acceptances
QOther liabllities

Total Liabilities

Equity of Head Office and Other Eranches of the Same Legal Entity

(funds maintained as legal reserve Baht 19,027,881,269.40 )

Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6
Net loss not yet compensated by head office
Net funds to be maintained as assets under Section &
Net debit (credit) Inter-office balance with head office

and other branches of the same legal entity
Dekbit balance with head office and other branches of

the same legal entity
Profit and loss account and others

20,540,188,674.98

Baht
30,546,845,120.79
1,390,908,600.64
1,472,284,923.79

41,392,310,454.61

6,136,966,575.02

80,939,315,674.85

20,540,188,674.58

14,953,374,609.60

Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity

Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and
Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity
Bank's llabilities under unmatured bills
Total
Baht
118,560,000.00

638,372,281.90
938,375,632.40
1,477,974,998.00

138,346, 885.06
4,800,327,847.21

YThis Summary Statement has not been reviewed or audited by Certified Public Accountant
¥ Non-Performing Loans (gross) As of 31 March 2008 {Quarterly)
{ 0.34 percents of total lpans before allowance for doubtful accounts)

(Ms. Phurita Luepichit)
Vice President, Accounting Division

274,800,000.00

{Mr. Muneaki Kiyota )

General Manager

35,493,563,284.58
3,285,570,437.28

38,779,133,721.86

119,718,449,396.71

1,280,312,461.10

120,998,761,857.81




