## **MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD**

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities  $^{1\!f}$ 

Assets	Baht	Liabilities		Baht
Cash	6,651,776.75	Deposits		30,546,845,120.79
Interbank and money market items	8,883,044,937.25	Interbank and money market items		1,390,908,600.64
Securities purchased under resale agreements	-	Liabilities payable on demand		1,472,284,923.79
Investments in securities, net	24,184,137,406.61	Securities sold under repurchase agreements		-
(with obligations Baht 0.00)		Borrowings		41,392,310,454.61
Credit advances (net of allowance for doubtful accounts)	78,278,159,337.23	Bank's llabilities under acceptances		
Accrued interest receivables	423,797,016.06	Other liabilities		6,136,966,575.02
Properties foreclosed	-	Total Liabilities		80,939,315,674.85
Customers' liabilities under acceptances	-			
Premises and equipment, net	90,204,744.98	Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		
Other assets	7,852,454,177.83	77.83 (funds maintained as legal reserve Baht 19,027,881,269.40)		
		Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6	20,540,188,674.98	
		Net loss not yet compensated by head office	()	
		Net funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6	20,540,188,674.98	
	ľ	Net debit (credit) Inter-office balance with head office		
		and other branches of the same legal entity	14,953,374,609.60	
		Debit balance with head office and other branches of		
		the same legal entity		35,493,563,284.58
		Profit and loss account and others		3,285,570,437.28
		Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same L	egal Entity	38,779,133,721.86
		Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and		
Total Assets	119,718,449,396.71	Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		119,718,449,396.71
Customers' liabilities under unmatured bills	1,280,312,461.10	Bank's liabilities under unmatured bills		1,280,312,461.10
Total	120,998,761,857.81	Total		120,998,761,857.81
		Baht	•	
Non-Performing Loans <sup>21</sup> (net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly) 118,560,000.00				

	* ****
Non-Performing Loans <sup>2/</sup> (net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	118,560,000.00
( 0.15 percents of total loans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)	
Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	938,372,281.90
Actual allowance for doubtful accounts	938,375,632.40
Loans to related parties	1,477,974,998.00
Loans to related asset management companies	•
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring	-
Changes in assets and liabilities this month due to the penalty expenses	
from violating the Commercial Banking Act B.E.2505 and	
amended Act, section	•
Significant contingent liabilities	
Avals to bills and guarantees of loans	138,346,885.06
Letters of credit	4,800,327,847.21
<sup>1/</sup> This Summary Statement has not been reviewed or audited by Certified Public Accountant	
<sup>2/</sup> Non-Performing Loans (gross) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	274,800,000.00
( 0.34 percents of total loans before allowance for doubtful accounts)	
(Ms. Phurita Luepichit)	(Mr. Muneaki Kiyota )
Vice President, Accounting Division	General Manager